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Things Parents of Middle Schoolers Should Know



Getting off to a good start

Step#1: Attend Back to School Night, Open Houses, and Parent Nights 



Getting off to a good start 

Step#2: Support Homework expectations



Getting off to a good start

Step#3:Expect success and understand struggles



Getting off to a good start

Step#4:Instill organization skills and teach study skills as well



Getting off to a good start

Step#5: Get Involved



Getting off to a good start

Step#6:Safety Issues



Getting off to a good start

Step#7: Help your child develop healthy coping skills



PLAY YOUR POSITION-STAY CONNECTED!!
Play a POSITIVE role during this time of change!!!

Learn More About Your Child’s Concerns

Take Steps To Help Your Child

Be a Partner With School Staff

HELP YOUR CHILD MOVE ON TO MIDDLE SCHOOL 
SUCCESS @ ECMS!!!!



Sixth Grade Teachers and Administrators
Christopher Wilder- Social Studies  Ext. 234  cwilder@ecpps.k12.nc.us

J'Vonn Davis -Science  Ext. 236  jdavis@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Tameka Jackson -Science  Ext. 237  tjackson@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Shaunetta Leggette-Math Ext. 241  sleggette@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Ashley Richardson -ELA  Ext. 242  arichardson@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Sara John-ELA  Ext. 233 sjohn@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Robin Calloway - EC 6th Grade Staff Ext. 232  rcalloway@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Sarah Byrum-6th Grade Administrator/Assistant Principal Ext. 123  sbyrum@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Sharon Meads-Assistant Principal Ext. 167 smeads@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Delishia Moore-Principal Ext. 105  dmoore@ecpps.k12.nc.us

LaTonya Hinton-Guidance Counselor Ext. 111 ldhinton@ecpps.k12.nc.us
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